Location
Course Director
Total CLE Hours

\ TexAas CRIMINAL DEFENSE LAWYERS ASSOCIATION

Date

CONQUERING TECHNOLOGY IN CRIMINAL PRACTICE
Co-SPONSORED WITH SBOT COMPUTER & TECHNOLOGY SECTION

October 2, 2020
Livestream Event
Carmen Roe & William Smith

6.0

Ethics: 0.5

SEMINAR INFORMATION

Ethics: .50

Friday, October 2, 2020

Time

8:15am

8:30 am

9:30 am

10:30 am

10:45 am

11:45 am

12215 pm

1:15 pm

2:15 pm

2:30 pm

3:30 pm

CLE

1.0
.25 ETHICS

1.0

.25 ETHICS

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

Topic

Welcome and Opening Remarks

Practicing Effectively via Zoom

Configuring Zoom and Other Platforms for Privacy and
Security

Break

Cybersecurity Considerations for Remote Work

Lunch Break

Digital “Data Dumps” and eDiscovery Issues

Social Media and Smartphone Evidence

Break

Locked and Loaded? Current 4th Amendment Device
Search Issues

Adjourn

Daily CLE Hours: 6.0

Speaker

Carmen Roe and
William Smith

Craig Ball, New Orleans
Hon. Emily Miskel,
McKinney

Elizabeth Rogers, Austin
William Smith, Austin

Lavonne Hopkins, Austin
Seth Jaffe, Houston

Hon. Xavier Rodriguez,
San Antonio
Peter S. Vogel, Dallas

Rick Robertson, Plano
E.X. Martin lll, Dallas

Hon. Scoftt Becker, Frisco
Hon. David Newell, Austin
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