

TEXAS CRIMINAL DEFENSE LAWYERS ASSOCIATION

CONQUERING TECHNOLOGY IN CRIMINAL PRACTICE CO-SPONSORED WITH SBOT COMPUTER & TECHNOLOGY SECTION

SEMINAR INFORMATION

Date October 2, 2020 Location Livestream Event

Course Director Carmen Roe & William Smith

Total CLE Hours 6.0 Ethics: 0.5

Friday, October 2, 2020

Daily CLE Hours: 6.0 Ethics: .50

Time	CLE	Topic	Speaker
8:15 am		Welcome and Opening Remarks	Carmen Roe and William Smith
8:30 am	1.0 .25 ETHICS	Practicing Effectively via Zoom	Craig Ball, New Orleans Hon. Emily Miskel, McKinney
9:30 am	1.0 .25 ETHICS	Configuring Zoom and Other Platforms for Privacy and Security	Elizabeth Rogers, Austin William Smith, Austin
10:30 am		Break	
10:45 am	1.0	Cybersecurity Considerations for Remote Work	Lavonne Hopkins, Austin Seth Jaffe, Houston
11:45 am		Lunch Break	
12:15 pm	1.0	Digital "Data Dumps" and eDiscovery Issues	Hon. Xavier Rodriguez, San Antonio Peter S. Vogel, Dallas
1:15 pm	1.0	Social Media and Smartphone Evidence	Rick Robertson, <i>Plano</i> E.X. Martin III, <i>Dallas</i>
2:15 pm		Break	
2:30 pm	1.0	Locked and Loaded? Current 4 th Amendment Device Search Issues	Hon. Scott Becker, Frisco Hon. David Newell, Austin
3:30 pm		Adjourn	

TCDLA :: 6808 Hill Meadow Dr :: Austin, Texas :: 512.478.2514 p :: 512.469.9107 f :: www.tcdla.com